Date: Project:
Prepared for: Type:
Comments:
© Arani All rights reserved. Arani reserves the right to change  the design, materials and finish.
ARANI.CA — 2555 LEGER STREET,  LASALLE, QC H8N 2V9
801 30 ST NE #4, Calgary, AB T2A 5L7
ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS
Material Plastic and Iron Body
Plastic Lens
Product Colour Orange
Input Voltage 120Vac
Rated Power (W) 100W
Colour Temperature 5000K
Lumens 12500lm
Length of Leads 35ft
Colour Rendering Index +80
THD ≤20%
Beam Angle 360°
Nema Connector NEMA 5-20
Operating Temperature -20°C to 45°C
Environment IP64: Suitable for damp locations
Warranty 5 years
Warranty
5 Years
100W Damp
Location
Spec Sheet: Temporary Work Light
SKU: PWL-100W-50K-V2
Certifications
ORDERING INFORMATION
Series Rated Power Nominal Current Colour Temperature Efficacy SKU
Temporary Work Light 100W 0.83A 5000K 125lm/W PWL-100W-50K-V1
DIMENSIONS
Hook that allows
the product to be
attached at height.
*** Accessories included
5000K
Features & Benefits
Illuminate your temporary work area with ease and efficiency using our 100W work light. This light comes equipped with a wire guard
for added safety, a 20A outlet for your convenience, and a 14ft power cord for easy installation and flexibility. With 12,500 lumens and a
5-year warranty, you can rely on this light to provide bright and reliable lighting for various temporary work environments.
O170
37
9
m
m
PWL-100W-50K-V1
Width Diameter of 170mm
Height 379mm
Weight 6.4lbs / 2.9Kg
© Arani All rights reserved. Arani reserves the right to change  the design, materials and finish.
PWL-100W-50K-V2
PHOTOMETRIC REPORT: PWL-100W-50K-V2
Luminous Intensity Distribution Curve Illuminance at a Distance
ARANI.CA — 2555 LEGER STREET,  LASALLE, QC H8N 2V9
801 30 ST NE #4, Calgary, AB T2A 5L7